
單位：新台幣仟元

113年

營收月份 當月營收 去年同期 增減金額 增減% 當年累計 去年累計 增減金額 增減%

01月 50,295 47,536 2,759 5.80 50,295 47,536 2,759 5.80

02月 30,592 51,083 (20,491) (40.11) 80,887 98,619 (17,732) (17.98)

03月 46,651 73,430 (26,779) (36.47) 127,538 172,049 (44,511) (25.87)

04月 53,774 57,968 (4,194) (7.24) 181,312 230,017 (48,705) (21.17)

05月 65,778 59,368 6,410 10.80 247,090 289,384 (42,294) (14.62)

06月 53,719 51,166 2,553 4.99 300,809 340,550 (39,741) (11.67)

07月 57,499 48,835 8,663 17.74 358,308 389,385 (31,077) (7.98)

08月 55,866 50,128 5,738 11.45 414,174 439,513 (25,339) (5.77)

09月 51,656 34,358 17,298 50.35 465,830 473,871 (8,041) (1.70)

10月 49,275 40,122 9,153 22.81 515,105 513,993 1,112 0.22

11月 58,790 40,809 17,981 44.06 573,895 554,802 19,093 3.44

12月 55,485 44,682 10,803 24.18 629,380 599,484 29,896 4.99
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